
fUBdatedn/nfalV Prairie Girls Basketball 2021-22

Thursday/ November 18th

Tuesday, November 30th

Wednesday, December 1st

Thursday, December 2nd

Friday, December 3rd

Tuesday, December 7th

Wednesday/ December 8th

Friday, December 10th

Thursday, December 16th

Friday/ December 17th

Tuesday/ January 4th

Thursday/ January 6th

Friday/ January 7th

Saturday, January 8th

Monday, January 10th

Tuesday/ January 11th

Thursday, January 13th

Saturday, January 15th

Tuesday, January 18th

Friday, January 21st

Tuesday/ January 25th

Wednesday, January 26th

Thursday, January 27th

Friday, January 28th

Monday, January 31st

February 3rd -10th

February 12th

February 17th - 19th

^League game

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

Away

State

Troy* (1/2 JV)

Kamtah*(l/23V)

Grangeville JV

Logos*(l/2JV)

Idaho Co. Shootout
Grangeville

Lapwai*

Clarkston (JV only)

Genesee*

c.v.*

Potlatch*(varsity only)

Kendrick

Orofino (varsity only)

Clarkston (JV only)

6:00

6:00

7:30

6:00

6:00

6:00

5:00

6:00

6:00

7:30

6:00

6:00

5:00

Troy*Quad: (1/2 JV) 1:30 & V 2:30

Lewiston (3V only)

Grangeville

Kamiah*(l/2JV)

Logos* (1/2 JV)

Lapwai*

Genesee*

Orofino (varsity only)

Lewiston (JV only)

c.v.*

Potlatch*(varsity only)

Kendrick 6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

1:00

6:00

6:00

7:00

5:00

6:00

7:30

Dist. Tour. Lewiston H.S.

State Play-in Post Falls

Nampa (Columbia H.S.)

Falls H.S.

TBA


