(Updated II/17/21) Prairie Girls Basketball 2021-22

Thursday,	November 18 th		Home	Troy* (1/2 JV)		6:00
Tuesday,	November 30 th		Away	Kamiah*(1/2 JV)		6:00
Wednesday	, December 1 st		Home	Grangeville JV		7:30
Thursday,	December 2 nd		Home	Logos*(1/2 JV)		6:00
Friday,	December 3 rd		Away	Idaho Co. Shootout Grangeville		6:00
Tuesday,	December 7 th		Away	Lapwai*		6:00
Wednesday	, December 8 th		Away	Clarkston (JV only	/)	5:00
Friday,	December 10 th		Home	Genesee*		6:00
Thursday,	December 16 th		Away	C.V.*		6:00
Friday,	December 17 th		Away	Potlatch*(varsity only)		7:30
Tuesday,	January 4 th		Home	Kendrick		6:00
Thursday,	January 6 th		Home	Orofino (varsity only)		6:00
Friday,	January 7 th		Home	Clarkston (JV only)		5:00
Saturday,	January 8 th		Away	Troy*Quad: (1/2 JV) 1:30 & V 2:30		
Monday,	January 10 th		Away	Lewiston (JV only)		6:00
Tuesday,	January 11 th		Home	Grangeville	Grangeville	
Thursday,	January 13 th		Home	Kamiah*(1/2 JV)		6:00
Saturday,	January 15 th		Away	Logos* (1/2 JV)		1:00
Tuesday,	January 18 th		Home	Lapwai*		6:00
Friday,	January 21 st		Away	Genesee*		6:00
Tuesday,	January 25 th		Away	Orofino (varsity only)		7:00
Wednesday, January 26 th			Home	Lewiston (JV only)		5:00
Thursday,	January 27 th		Home	C.V.*		6:00
Friday,	January 28 th		Home	Potlatch*(varsity	only)	7:30
Monday,	January 31 st	Away	Ken	drick	6:00	
February	3 rd -10 th		Away	Dist. Tour.	Lewis	ston H.S.
February	12 th		Away	State Play-in	State Play-in Post Fa	
February * <i>League ga</i>	17 th – 19 th me		State	Nampa (Columbia	ı H.S.)	ТВА